Result at Fraser
August 14, 2021

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Traci Butzen

Frank Hobbs

Josh Knowles

Kasey Kallsen

Miller Rodeo Co

Vince Eastlake

Pecos Winters & Dean Miller

Sean Henry

Landon Schultz

Benny Bob Patrick

Jennifer Miller

Rene Eastlake

The High Country Rodeo Stamp

Place
Bareback

1
Steer Wrestling

1

2

3
Tie Down Roping

1

2

3
Breakaway Roping

1

2

3
Saddle Bronc

1

2
Mixed Team Roping

1

2

3
Team Roping Header

1

2
Team Roping Heeler

1

2
Barrel Racing

1

2

3

Bull Riding



ede Rodeo

Name Time

Tyler Ferguson

Talon Sterkel
Hadley Jackson
Jacob Sterkel

Pecos Tatum
Kyle Belew
Dontae Pacheco

Abbea Faris
Charity Hoar
Graycee Lay

Cole Hoffman
Coleman Shallbetter

Chelsie Cranson
Abbea Faris
Megan Gubter

Austin Crist
J W Borrego

Josh Fillmore
Joe Roderick

Lorie Diodosio
Teresa Jessop
Dalene Harthun

No Qualified Rides

5.2
6.3
17.0

8.4
10.9
11.2

26
3.1
3.6

7.6
8.3
9.3

6.8
13.2
6.8
13.2

17.34
17.59
17.74

67

74
68

Amount

$441.08

$429.30
$257.58
$171.72

$394.39
$236.63
$157.76

$638.78
$383.27
$255.51

$264.65
$176.43

$388.69
$233.21
$155.48

$466.43
$310.95

$466.43
$310.95

$423.13
$253.88
$169.25



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

